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Analog ammeter R72A90-A 0-400A CT 5A

- Extensive range
- Made in Europe
- Many accessories

General characteristics

- Deflection: 90°.

- DIN and ROTEX indicators.

- Insulation voltage 660 V.

- Dielectric quality 2 kV - 50 Hz - 1 mn.
- Consumption: 1.1 VA.

- Operating frequency: 45/65 Hz.

- Motor rating 5 In: use on motor circuits
up to 8 In.

- Connection: screw mounted, with
FASTON lugs for any rating ? 15 A
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https://www.socomec.co.uk/en-gb/reference/192¢3309

Classification

UNSPSC

ETIM Class

IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Electrical characteristics
Nominal end value of the scale [A]
Measuring range [A]

Accuracy class

Power loss [W]

Voltage type

Overcurrent scale

Calibrated

Stay-set indicator

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics
Transformer connection

Modular version

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

ETIM - Technical features
Model

Max. needle deflection []
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit

Length of the packing unit

Width of the packing unit

Depth of the packing unit
Technical Characteristics
Deflection

Rated current

Type

AMP R72A90-A 400/5A

41113637
EC002292
6303

1998-02-09
ES

400
0..400
15
1.1
AC
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
72
72

Built-in
90

3596031077472
9030337000

PC

0.2

0.05

0.05

0.05

90° In
400

AC Analog Ammeter ROT72 90° /5A

Ferromagnetic ammeters measure the alternating current of any electrical circuit.
They are embedded in the front panel of cabinets, enclosures or other equipment.

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

