

192C3309

Analog ammeter R72A90-A 0-400A CT 5A



Strong points

- Extensive range
- Made in Europe
- Many accessories

General characteristics

- Deflection: 90°.
- DIN and ROTEX indicators.
- Insulation voltage 660 V.
- Dielectric quality 2 kV 50 Hz 1 mn.
- Consumption: 1.1 VA.
- Operating frequency: 45/65 Hz.
- Motor rating 5 In: use on motor circuits up to 8 In.
- Connection: screw mounted, with FASTON lugs for any rating ? 15 A

Ferromagnetic ammeters measure the alternating current of any electrical circuit. They are embedded in the front panel of cabinets, enclosures or other equipment.

Classification

Classification	
UNSPSC	41113637
ETIM Class	EC002292
IGCC	6303
Commerce	
Effective date	1998-02-09
Country of origin	ES
ETIM - Electrical characteristics	
Nominal end value of the scale [A]	400
Measuring range [A]	0400
Accuracy class	1.5
Power loss [W]	1.1
Voltage type	AC
Overcurrent scale	No
Calibrated	Yes
Stay-set indicator	No
ETIM - Mechanical characteristic	cs
Transformer connection	Yes
Modular version	No
Width [mm]	72
Height [mm]	72
ETIM - Technical features	
Model	Built-in
Max. needle deflection [°]	90
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031077472
Customs number	9030337000
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.2
Length of the packing unit	0.05
Width of the packing unit	0.05
Depth of the packing unit	0.05
Technical Characteristics	
Deflection	90° In
Rated current	400
Туре	AC Analog Ammeter ROT72 90° /5A

2024-05-08 11:31:27